
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199402140000
49041

02/14/1994
11:29:58

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SINGLETON,
GRADY
WAYNE

199403250000
97291

03/25/1994
08:05:23

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMAHAN,
MARK

199404280001
38331

04/28/1994
09:57:07

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENNEDY,
ANGIE H

199405310001
74641

05/31/1994
03:55:04

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLEY,
TOMMY

199406020001
77231

06/02/1994
12:08:10

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFIN,
ROBERT S J

199409020002
71371

09/02/1994
10:21:52

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAWSON,
SHANNON

199409020002
71871

09/02/1994
12:26:16

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

BISHOP,
WILLIAM T JR

199409260002
91461

09/26/1994
10:28:50

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICH,
GEORGE L JR

199410070003
05811

10/07/1994
09:03:14

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIDWELL,
TONY L

199412050003
56911

12/05/1994
01:08:12

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YARBER,
ROGER D

199401050000
01701

01/05/1994
08:14:35

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWIN,
GORDON L SR

199403250000
97281

03/25/1994
08:05:21

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HITT, CHERYL

199406100001
87221

06/10/1994
12:12:55

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
CHARLES

199407010002
09291

07/01/1994
02:33:34

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JAMES

199409060002
73611

09/06/1994
11:09:03

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HART,
MAEBELLE

199410100003
07461

10/10/1994
09:40:43

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOWTON,
LEROY JR

199410100003
07451

10/10/1994
09:40:41

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FULLER,
JAMES

199410100003
07471

10/10/1994
09:40:44

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REACH,
CHARLES H


