Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 1	994; Name:	= SOUTH	TRUST M	OBILE SE	RVICES;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402140000 49041	02/14/1994 11:29:58	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SINGLETON, GRADY WAYNE						·
199403250000 97291	03/25/1994 08:05:23	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMAHAN, MARK						
199404280001 38331	04/28/1994 09:57:07	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KENNEDY, ANGIE H						
199405310001 74641	05/31/1994 03:55:04	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLEY, TOMMY						
199406020001 77231	06/02/1994 12:08:10	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFIN, ROBERT S J						
199409020002 71371	09/02/1994 10:21:52	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAWSON, SHANNON						
199409020002 71871	09/02/1994 12:26:16	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	BISHOP, WILLIAM T JR						
199409260002 91461	09/26/1994 10:28:50	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICH, GEORGE L JR						
199410070003 05811	10/07/1994 09:03:14	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIDWELL, TONY L						
199412050003 56911	12/05/1994 01:08:12	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YARBER, ROGER D						
199401050000 01701	01/05/1994 08:14:35	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODWIN, GORDON L SR						
199403250000 97281	03/25/1994 08:05:21	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HITT, CHERYL						
199406100001 87221	06/10/1994 12:12:55	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, CHARLES						
199407010002 09291	07/01/1994 02:33:34	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JAMES						
199409060002 73611	09/06/1994 11:09:03	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HART, MAEBELLE						
199410100003 07461	10/10/1994 09:40:43	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOWTON, LEROY JR						
199410100003 07451	10/10/1994 09:40:41	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FULLER, JAMES						
199410100003 07471	10/10/1994 09:40:44	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	REACH, CHARLES H						